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Fire Flow Estimate Form
International Fire Code Method of Calculating NFF (Needed Fire Flow)
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Engineer: __ Vimrmyy s~

Date: & f fi/i? F_

Calc By: i Haprnups

ol

Project Name and Address: "y cbo eI Sy TR .f-"'?

LAY A P

Type of Construction — Based on 2000 Edition of the Intematmnal Building Code
_ Tume I B

Number of Stories: &

Total Ground Floor Area — Including Projections (Canopies. Loading Docks, Etc): o737 S

Total Area of Other Floors — Including Basements R A N
Total Building Area in Square Feet 2 4G Db
FIRE AREA CONSIDERED: Hip i BF

Note: In order to apply the reduction in area for a building, a fire resistive rated FIRE WALL without openings
shall be provided. WITHOUT OPENINGS refers to no penetrations being permitted (i.e, — doors, duct
penetrations, pipe penetrations. (B104.1)
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Fire Flow Iistimate Form
International Fire Code Method of Calculating NFF (Needed Fire Flow)

Date: éf?/ﬂ?
Calc By: K. HRLPRUS

Engincer: T irnmons Grouys

Project Name and Address: T A e onse Yioes Borydveordgs

Type of Construction — Based on 2000 Edition of the Interational Building Code

T A
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Number of Stories; 5 _

Total Ground Floor Area— Including Projections (Canopies. Loading Docks, Etc): 7073 Bk
Total Area of Other Floors -- Including Basements 1414 L SF
Total Butlding Area in Square Feet L), 2 \q 5. =
FIRE AREA CONSIDERED: 2,24 S F

Note: In order to apply the reduction in area for a building, a fire resistive rated FIRE WALL without openings

shall be provided. WITHOUT QPENINGS refers te no penetrations being permitted {i.e. - doors, duct
penetrations, pipe penetrations. (B104.1)

:v ZONE: R-2 Firc Resistive Rating of FIRE WALL o (Hours) Fire Resistive Rating of FIRE WALL _ (Hours)
| PB. 22, PC. 72~ Area In Square Feet Between FIRE WALL or Either Side o Ared fn Square Feef Between FIRE WALL or Either Side
’% \ Required Fire Flaw from International Fire Code — Table B105.1 ;f Ay oy Lrs Required Fire Flow from International Fire Cade — Table B105.1 E_LDQ‘T_') :.I:;!..:i;::r\ra.
| \ | | Q\\ Fire Flow Duration in Hours from Intemational Fire Code — Table B105. 1 ) = Four j Fure Flow Duration in Hours from International Fire Code — Table B105.1 . !
\ NEEDED FIRE FLOW :  (Based on Total Adjusted Square Foot Area) NEEDED FIRE FLOW:  (Based on Total Adjusted Square Foot Area)
\%ﬂ% \ \\\ 2 3 Automatic Sprinklers (YES " NO __ ) Reduction Factor (75% max) /) % x(NFF) 3500 =150 GPM Auntomatic Sprinklers (YES _,-NO_ ) Reduction Factor (75% max} 50 % x (NFF)_3000 = [500 GPM
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\ N N NOTE: MINIMUM REQUIRED FIRE FLOW NOT LESS THAN 1500 GPM ~ TOTALGPM: | 7 500 NOTE: MINIMUM REQUIRED FIRE FLOW NOT LESS THAN 1500 GPM TOTAL GPM: _L300 &'
N\ Co- \ \\ AT MINIMUM 20 PSI RESIDUAL PRESSURE | AT MINIMUM 20 PSI RESIDUAL PRESSURE.
> NN T
C? / \ / SEMREN \ T / FIRE HYDRANTS AND SPACING: P LYDRATLLS AND SPACIC: [
| C— e = : , REQUIRED MINIMUM NUMBER OF FIRE HYDRANTS ( IFC Table C105.1)
NG - - ﬂ REQUIRED MINIMUM NUMBER OF FIRE HYDRANTS ( IFC Table C105.1) | D ACTNG RET p
Z- .. / .- \\\ (\f \rd ( AVERAGE SPACING BETWEEN FIRE HYDRANTS (IFC Table él{;:S,l) B0 AVERAGE SPACING BETWEEN FIRE HYDRANTS (IFC Table C105.1) 200
! EXIST. EDGE S . ﬁ(( )
ICE
/‘/_ OF WETLANDS , ™ 1 CERTIFY THAT FRE ABOVE INFORMATLON IS TRUE AND CORRECT. CERIILY THAT L AYOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT.
-/ SETBACK % SIGNATURE: A _ PE
/ ~ W (SIGNATURE REQUIRED) (STGNATURE REQUIRED)
e A 2"x90" 25" BUFFER \\\ CRAPHIC SCALE |
- / . / BEND ™~ “ Reforence: 2000 Eefirion 1 - | . Reference: 2000 Edition International Fire Code, Appendix B, C, and D
" S 5 \\\ 0 . " - 80 176 eicrence: edition International Fire Code, Appendix B, C, and D 7 4 Bedtoanrm Umits
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Q . 0 Kire Flow Estimate Form
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- 12—4 BEDROOM UNITS 3
e e ft.
A ’j 23-6552065YF & 2 7 Engineer: __ Virnmon 5 _Giroup  pate  bLlelod
— - > gE;‘r(\JgDO F.F.=74.38 E} NOTE: CONTRACTOR SHALL DETERMINE IF ANY Project Name and Address; __Tpdenenclence  Place Apart roerits Cale By: _ K. Hapaug
O SANITARY LATERALS WERE INSTALLED ON THE Type of Construction — Based on 2000 Edition of the International Building Code
) EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LINE. IF LATERALS ARE Type TT R
18(]19] < A 4 . . o = # _
g 0 FOUND TO EXIST, THEN THEY SHALL BE USED WHERE Number of Stories: A )
37 ) INSTALL BACKWATER VALVE EVER POSS|B|_E ANY LA"ERALS THAT ARE NOT USED Total Ground Floor Area — Including Projections (Canopies, Loading Docks, Efc); r:?i’; g .5 S
assempLy [20] e ON SANITARY LINE ) WILL NEED TO BE DISCONNECTED AND PROPERLY Total Area of Other Floors ~ Including Basements 2370 SF
7 S— ISy / PLUGGED WITH CONCRETE. Total Building Area in Squarc Fest 20,055 5.F
T
%H j ;
T i : NSIDERED: 20,055 S
, — & 20 FIRE AREA CONSIDERED 20, 055 SE
- Tymal \\LOT 5 Note: Ip order to apply the reduction in area for a building, a fire resistive rated FIRE WALL without openings
27 G.V L5 7 14 RES shall be provided. WITHOUT OPENINGS refers to no penetrations being permitted (l.e. — doors, duct
2" GV ) @\' g. g ZOWEQ penetrations, pipe penetrations. (B104.1)
18-E )Eq- C K TM 1 ZD(O ;3)*5 —O 50 / Firc Resistive Rating of FIRE WALL (Hours)
" PV . gh,j ﬁE;C?A f‘/ PiERK / \ Area In Square Feet Between FIRE WALL or Fither Side
M W/ L ~ EXIST. WATERS _/ ™~ Required Fire Flow from International Fire Code — Table B105.1 SO0 Lo 1N
; A \ oF THE U.S. ‘ Fire Flow Duration in Hours from International Fire Code — Table B105.] - 3 Nowur s
4" FIRELIN ; M NEEDED FIRE FLOW : (Based on Total Adjusted Squarce Foot Area)
5" x9 _ - L . SS MgY Automatic Sprinklers (YES "”_/_NO“_) Reduction Factor (75% max) 50O % x(NFF) 3 000 = 1500 GPM
1 B NOTE: MINIMUM REQUIRED FIRE FLOW NOT LESS THAN 1500 GPM TOTAL GPM: [J(XD
2 —— n -~ AT MINIMUM 20 PSI RESIDUAL PRESSURE
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27”%11.25° , B{ 2 GV, ASSEMBLY PACIE
~ EX. FIRE BEND ' > FIRF HYDRANTS AND SPACING:
1. CYDRANT g . M REQUIRED MINIMUM NUMBER OF FIRE HYDRANTS ( IFC Table C105.1) |
(TO BE REMOVED) FIRE AVERAGE SPACING BETWEEN FIRE HYDRANTS (IFC Table C105.1) 500"
BUILDING 4 —
X.U é—}’ 24_2UI~BJIET|?SROOM ~ oo =TT | 1 CERTIFY THAFIHE ABOVE INFOBMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT.
3—STORY 4"« 90" SIGNATURE: g —  PE
| 1 2,.-6,.113;288'2 BEND \ (SIGNATURE REQUIRED)
REMOVE EX.
. T WATERLINE AND - SANITARY SEWER SCHEDULE Reference: 2000 Edition Intemational Fire Code, Appendix B, C, and D
a1 Ol APPURTENANCES | g o " 4BBUI-_'!IIZ-)E|38M6UNITS =
1 - 3 777%, IN=81.66, QUT=/8.82 "
1 [oo — . . 3—STORY 1] 41.92 LF OF 67 PVC PIPE @ 6.7/ 1IN ’ 37] 6.37 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.57% IN=80.00, OUT=79.90
1 BUILDING S 2 x93 i 20,055 S.F 77 C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=81.66
e il f 24—2 BEDROOM UNITS BEND - FF=7288 R ) ’ ' 32| C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=79.90
1 S A A STORY % 8"xdy | F.=72. (3] 48.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=82.38, OUT=81.66  __ o0 0k oF 6" PVC PIPE ® MIN 6.50% IN=71.97
26,197 S.F. TeE ). 4] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=82.38 OUT=TIE INTO EX. LATERAL
f | F.F.=78.88 i ' 235 TSE%NG 5] 8.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=82.50, OUT=82.38 34| 12.00 LF OF 8 PVC PIPE @ 1.50%, IN=83.01, OUT=82.83
| R - 2 —
4" FIRELINE | FIBACK, 5] 16.00 LF OF 6” PVC PIPE @ 1.50%, IN=79.06, OUT=78.82 C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=E83.01
T = tk.q 1 CO. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE. INV=78.82 9.11 LF OF 8" PVC PIPE @ 1.54% IN=83.15, OUT=83.01
e g, E 1A 8] 8.62 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.51% IN=78.95, OUT=78.82 10{-377 TEFP O:"SFINT::E:Z.ER:?EZ?S? :;864.00, OUT=83.76
A P N\ — /f'/ 27 \“ = ©O, TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, TIE INTQ EX. LATERAL iz %oﬂoo F OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 4.26%, IN=83.76, OUT=79.50
N A S Cpo 000 5] 8.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ MIN 1.50%, IN=78.32, ' § £0% IN=E2. 15, *
| —— OUT=TIE INTO EX. LATERAL 40| C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=79.50
) — = B EEVA PR f 7] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=78.32 4T 40.49 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ MIN 5.00%, IN=79.50
= S IN\\' | . QUT=TIE INTO EX. LATER
11.84 LF OF 6 PVC PIPE @ 1.52%, IN=/78.50, OUT=/8.52
30 NN = 24 PN _Mggg ORING (|2 ,, ZTA  C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, TIE INTO EX. LATERAL
C C w SHEET 44 — TO BE 12 50.00 LF OF 6 PVC PIPE @ 0.76%, IN=68.16, OUT=6/./8 7] 12.00 LF OF 6” PVC PIPE @ 1.67% IN=84.00, OUT=83.82
M B8 DMW L M M M | SURROUNDED BY, A CHAIR 13 C.0., TOP AT FINISHED CRADE, INV=68.16 23] C.0.. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=83.82
" O SR sAy ASS v / N STAED I pRivAGe | & 28.72 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE © 0.73%, IN=68.37, OUT=88.15 " 127} 7521 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE © 8.32% IN=83.82, OUT=77.56
SEND. / /" SEWER LATER A TMEET ‘ D a3 FENCE TOJ ALLOW FOR > |U18] 24.00 LF OF & PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=68.18, OUT=6/.78 75 FlOOR DRAIN, TOP=85.83, INV=84.33
28 %_AMJWM, ACCESS [FROM THE PARKING|[18] C.O0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=68.14 46] 28.04 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE ©® 1.04%, IN=84.33, OUT=84.04
22 A -~} O eepoX 100 [i7] 50.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=68.89, OUT=68.14  [27] OIL-WATER SEPERATOR, INV IN=84.04, INV OUT=83.69
) 22 * cATE OF EX. \SAN. [i8] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=68.89 48] 4.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 13.50%, IN=83.69, OUT=83.15
e ] SEWER LATERA 19] 24.00 LF OF 8" PVC PIPE © 1.50%, IN=69.25, OUT=68.89 49] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=83.15
S ————— X X X — X— X DISCONNECT & €lLL )
L S NN Y _._.. . TH CONCRETE/ | [Z0] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=68.89 50] 79.70 LF OF 6” PVC PIPE @ 1.50%, IN=83.15, OUT=81.95
EX. SAN MH#Z v I N | 14.80 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE ® 1.497%, IN=69.11, OUT=68.89 o1 C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=81.95
P C 20" BUILDING | BAILEY'S RIDGE APARTMENTS 22] 19.56 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE ©® 13.60%, IN=65.06, OUT=62.40 [52] 100.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50%, IN=81.95 0UT=80.45
INV OUT=65.67 | SETBACK ZONE: R—23 EX. ;ﬁ“’ 6";”;?‘; 73] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=65.06 53] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=80.45
*"""T'éﬁ'%f-éﬁlﬁmif)“ T e e e oo B 21, B6. 2548 235 e NV IN=60Y7-7" """ R > | 331 64.00 LF OF 6” PVC PIPE © 3.81% IN=67.50, OUT=65.06 (B4 100.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=80.45, OUT=78.95
o B ﬂ \ A 75| 20.88 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 17.29% IN=66.88, 0UT=63.27 251 C.0. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=78.95
,ﬁ" “ = | NV OUT=00.1 5] C.0. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=66.88 56] 100.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=78.95, OUT=77.45
ﬁ A= 76.00 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 8.71% IN=73.50, OUT=66.88 L2/ C.0. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=77.45
y 2 \ @ C.0.. TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, TIE INTO EX. LATERAL o8 100.00 LF OF 68 PVC PIPE ©® 8.65%, IN=/7.45, OUT=68.80
\ 51 53.46_LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 1.50% IN=78.00, 58] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=68.80
\ i QUT=TIE INTO EX. LATERAL 0] 11.75 LF OF 6" PVC PIPE @ 8.65% IN=68.80, OUT=67.78
| | 0] C.0., TOP AT FINISHED GRADE, INV=78.00
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